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1 Dr. R. Vignesh 7731-190823-181730 

 

Assistant 

Professor 

rajenvignesh@sreedattha.ac.in 

Mobile: +918801099930 

 

 

 

 

 
2 Dr. Ashwin Raut 1632-170111-132912 

 

Assistant 

Professor 

ashwin7588@gmail.com 
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3 Mrs. B. Prathyusha 6150-170120-111904 

 

Assistant 

Professor 

prathyusha@sreedattha.ac.in 

 
4 Ms. R. Aparna 0566-150506-123332 

 

Assistant 

Professor 

aparna.r@sreedattha.ac.in 

 
5 Mr. Sunil Biradar 

 

9829-170103-170111 Assistant 

Professor 

biradarsunil@sreedattha.ac.in 

 



6 Mr. D. Venkatesh 8330-170208-104945 Assistant 

Professor 

venky@sreedattha.ac.in 

 
7 Mr. Ajith Kumar 

Dey 

5281-150424-192842 Assistant 

Professor 

ajit@sreedattha.ac.in 

 
8 Mr. M. Prudhvi 0400-171207-135653 

 

Assistant 

Professor 

prdhvraj32@sreedattha.ac.in 

 



9 Mr. B.C. Naveen 7115-170205-123909 

 

Assistant 

Professor 

navee@sreedattha.ac.in 

 
10 Mrs. A. Sruthi 1762-191108-163300 

 

Assistant 

Professor 

sruthi2305@sreedattha.ac.in 

 
11 Mr. Siddhartha 0158-191113-130429 Assistant 

Professor 

siddhardha21@sreedattha.ac.in 

 



12 Mr. K. Linganna 1359-180818-134127 Assistant 

Professor 

lingannasalivahana@gmail.com 

 
13 Mr. G. Uma 

Shanker 

6034-180418-145333 Assistant 

Professor 

shanker@sreedattha.ac.in 

 
14 Ms. A. Prameela 0716-171216-133727 Assistant 

Professor 

prameela@sreedattha.ac.in 

 



15 Ms. R. Manjula 0734-190716-135602 

 

Assistant 

Professor 

manjula.r@sreedattha.ac.in 

 
16 Mr. Avinash 3339-190826-122727 Assistant 

Professor 

avinash@sreedattha.ac.in 

 
17 Mr. Gireesh Babu 3674-160321-171918 Assistant 

Professor 

bgb14375@gmail.com 

 



18 Ms. J. Saikeerthana  9074-200109-163314 Assistant 

Professor 

keethu65@gmail.com 

 

 


